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Description

199204090000
37781

04/09/1992
08:56:19 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOOK,
ROBERT A

199204090000
37791

04/09/1992
08:56:19 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AVERETT,
JAMES W

14 91 Lot#:42
Book:14 Pg:91

199204220000
54561

04/22/1992
01:10:25 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BARRETT,
CHARLES E

199204090000
38791

04/09/1992
12:09:36 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOOD, BRYAN
D

15 96 Lot#:70
Book:15 Pg:96

199204230000
56051

04/23/1992
12:06:17 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

9 27 Lot#:73 Book:9
Pg:27

199204230000
56211

04/23/1992
12:57:09 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199204270000
60141

04/27/1992
08:18:19 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199204280000
61661

04/28/1992
08:21:56 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RYEL,
RICHARD B

14 6 Lot#:5 Book:14
Pg:6

199204290000
63931

04/29/1992
10:28:26 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199204290000
64431

04/29/1992
01:20:52 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
TIMOTHY D

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:AND NW
SE 33 19S 1W

199205050000
70691

05/05/1992
09:41:44 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70711

05/05/1992
09:41:47 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70701

05/05/1992
09:41:46 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70721

05/05/1992
09:41:48 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH



199205050000
70741

05/05/1992
09:41:49 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70761

05/05/1992
09:41:50 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70751

05/05/1992
09:41:50 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70731

05/05/1992
09:41:48 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70771

05/05/1992
09:41:51 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70791

05/05/1992
09:41:53 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70781

05/05/1992
09:41:52 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70801

05/05/1992
09:41:53 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70821

05/05/1992
09:41:55 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70831

05/05/1992
09:41:55 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70811

05/05/1992
09:41:54 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70841

05/05/1992
09:41:56 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199205050000
70851

05/05/1992
09:41:57 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70871

05/05/1992
09:41:58 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70861

05/05/1992
09:41:58 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70881

05/05/1992
09:41:59 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH


