										IGS BANK;	I
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204090000 37781	04/09/1992 08:56:19 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOK, ROBERT A						
199204090000 37791	04/09/1992 08:56:19 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AVERETT, JAMES W			14	91		Lot#:42 Book:14 Pg:91
199204220000 54561	04/22/1992 01:10:25 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRETT, CHARLES E						
199204090000 38791	04/09/1992 12:09:36 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOOD, BRYAN D			15	96		Lot#:70 Book:15 Pg:96
199204230000 56051	04/23/1992 12:06:17 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S				9	27		Lot#:73 Book:9 Pg:27
199204230000 56211	04/23/1992 12:57:09 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD						
199204270000 60141	04/27/1992 08:18:19 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD						
199204280000 61661	04/28/1992 08:21:56 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RYEL, RICHARD B			14	6		Lot#:5 Book:14 Pg:6
199204290000 63931	04/29/1992 10:28:26 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
199204290000 64431	04/29/1992 01:20:52 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, TIMOTHY D						Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:AND NW SE 33 19S 1W
199205050000 70691	05/05/1992 09:41:44 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199205050000 70711	05/05/1992 09:41:47 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199205050000 70701	05/05/1992 09:41:46 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199205050000 70721	05/05/1992 09:41:48 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						

199205050000 70741	05/05/1992 09:41:49 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70761	05/05/1992 09:41:50 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70751	05/05/1992 09:41:50 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70731	05/05/1992 09:41:48 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70771	05/05/1992 09:41:51 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70791	05/05/1992 09:41:53 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70781	05/05/1992 09:41:52 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70801	05/05/1992 09:41:53 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70821	05/05/1992 09:41:55 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70831	05/05/1992 09:41:55 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70811	05/05/1992 09:41:54 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70841	05/05/1992 09:41:56 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				
199205050000 70851	05/05/1992 09:41:57 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70871	05/05/1992 09:41:58 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70861	05/05/1992 09:41:58 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199205050000 70881	05/05/1992 09:41:59 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			